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EFFICIENT BI-DIRECTIONAL COILED BRUSH

Coiled Tube Brush: Bi-directional 3” Coiled Tube Brushes  
are available for tubes 3/4”-1 1/2” O.D. with BWG ranges 16-22.	
Additional sizes available — Call for Prices and Quantity 
Discounts

Load in any direction... They don’t care

Bi-Directional Coiled Brush
Goodway Bi-Directional Coiled Brushes can be shot from either end. They 
are color-coded for easy identification and feature durable nylon bristles 
set in a coil, wrapped around a wear resistant 3” polymer core. This design 
allows the brushes to be quickly inserted into the tubes, without regard to 
direction, and helps maximize the cleaning effectiveness and the life of the 
bristles. 
They are ideal for removing soft to medium deposits from condenser and 
component heat exchanger tubes.

FEATURES
•	 Bi-directional for easy loading

•	 3” long for larger cleaning 
surfaces

•	 Piston design for maximum 
speed

•	 Color-coded for easy 
identification

•	 Reusable

•	 For smooth bore tubes

•	 Compatible with QS-300,  
BSL-50

•	 Works with select  
non-Goodway guns

PART 
NUMBER

CAP 
COLOR TUBE O.D. GAUGE TUBE I.D.

CB3-087-18  
CB3-087-20 
CB3-087-22

White 
Red
Blue

0.875” 0.875” 
0.875”

18
20 
22

0.777” 
0.805” 
0.819”

CB3-100-16 
CB3-100-18 
CB3-100-20 
CB3-100-22

Yellow 
White 
Red
Blue

1.000” 1.000” 
1.000” 1.000”

16
18
20 
22

0.870” 0.902” 
0.930” 0.944”

CB3-112-16 
CB3-112-18 
CB3-112-20 
CB3-112-22

Yellow 
White 
Red
Blue

1.125”
1.125” 1.125” 

1.125”

16
18
20 
22

0.995” 1.027” 
1.055” 1.069

CB3-125-16 
CB3-125-18 
CB3-125-20 
CB3-125-22

Yellow 
White 
Red
Blue

1.250”
1.250” 1.250” 

1.250”

16
18
20 
22

1.120” 1.152” 
1.180” 1.194”

CB3-137-16 
CB3-137-18 
CB3-137-20 
CB3-137-22

Yellow 
White 
Red
Blue

1.375” 1.375” 
1.375” 1.375”

16
18
20 
22

1.245” 1.277” 
1.305” 1.319”

CB3-150-16 
CB3-150-18 
CB3-150-20 
CB3-150-22

Yellow 
White 
Red
Blue

1.500” 1.500” 
1.500” 1.500”

16
18
20 
22

1.370” 1.402” 
1.430” 1.444"


