## **EFFICIENT BI-DIRECTIONAL COILED BRUSH**

## Load in any direction... They don't care



## **Bi-Directional Coiled Brush**

Goodway Bi-Directional Coiled Brushes can be shot from either end. They are color-coded for easy identification and feature durable nylon bristles set in a coil, wrapped around a wear resistant 3" polymer core. This design allows the brushes to be quickly inserted into the tubes, without regard to direction, and helps maximize the cleaning effectiveness and the life of the bristles.

They are ideal for removing soft to medium deposits from condenser and component heat exchanger tubes.

## **FEATURES**

- Bi-directional for easy loading
- 3" long for larger cleaning surfaces
- Piston design for maximum speed
- Color-coded for easy identification

- Reusable
- For smooth bore tubes
- Compatible with QS-300, BSL-50
- Works with select non-Goodway guns

**Coiled Tube Brush:** Bi-directional 3" Coiled Tube Brushes are available for tubes 3/4"-1 1/2" O.D. with BWG ranges 16-22......

Additional sizes available – Call for Prices and Quantity Discounts

PART NUMBER	CAP COLOR	TUBE O.D.	GAUGE	TUBE I.D.
CB3-087-18 CB3-087-20 CB3-087-22	White Red Blue	0.875" 0.875" 0.875"	18 20 22	0.777" 0.805" 0.819"
CB3-100-16 CB3-100-18 CB3-100-20 CB3-100-22	Yellow White Red Blue	1.000" 1.000" 1.000" 1.000"	16 18 20 22	0.870" 0.902" 0.930" 0.944"
CB3-112-16 CB3-112-18 CB3-112-20 CB3-112-22	Yellow White Red Blue	1.125" 1.125" 1.125" 1.125"	16 18 20 22	0.995" 1.027" 1.055" 1.069
CB3-125-16 CB3-125-18 CB3-125-20 CB3-125-22	Yellow White Red Blue	1.250" 1.250" 1.250" 1.250"	16 18 20 22	1.120" 1.152" 1.180" 1.194"
CB3-137-16 CB3-137-18 CB3-137-20 CB3-137-22	Yellow White Red Blue	1.375" 1.375" 1.375" 1.375"	16 18 20 22	1.245" 1.277" 1.305" 1.319"
CB3-150-16 CB3-150-18 CB3-150-20 CB3-150-22	Yellow White Red Blue	1.500" 1.500" 1.500" 1.500"	16 18 20 22	1.370" 1.402" 1.430" 1.444"



Call: 1-800-333-7467
Visit: www.goodway.com
Goodway Technologies Corporation

420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.

Phone: 203-359-4708 • Fax: 203-359-9601 • goodway@goodway.com